CQ2WB
Bore size
125
140
160
180
200
125 mm

A93
A90
How to Order
Compact Cylinder: Large Bore Size
Double Acting, Double Rod
CQ2W Series
ø125, ø140, ø160, ø180, ø200
With auto switch
(Built-in magnet)
Type
W Double rod
Mounting
B Through-hole/Both ends tapped common (Standard)
∗ Cylinder mounting bolts are not included. Order them separately
referring to “Mounting Bolt for CQ2WB” on page 853.
Cylinder stroke (mm)
Refer to page 851
for standard strokes.
Built-in Magnet Cylinder Model
If a built-in magnet cylinder without an auto
switch is required, there is no need to enter
the symbol for the auto switch.
(Example) CDQ2WB140-30DCZ
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs.
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch
∗ Refer to the below table for
applicable auto switches.
Auto switch mounting groove
Z ø125 to ø200 4 surfaces
Body option
Nil
M
Standard (Rod end female thread)
Rod end male thread
Cushion
C Rubber bumper
Action
D Double acting
Type Special function Electrical
entry
Wiring
(Output)
Load voltage
DC AC
Lead wire length (m)
0.5